
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

12 
77 
78 
80 

8 
236 

22 
26 

1 
3 

Name 

kasper schou nielsen 
Tommy Palk 
Kristian Storm Jensen 
Simon Bøgelund Kristensen 
John K Hansen 
Thomas Nielsen 
Thomas Bjerg Larsen 
Arne Hartmann 
Knud Erik Udsen 
Søren Rytter Krogh 

Class Best Tm 

1:20.088 
1:22.252 
1:33.625 
1:37.336 
1:43.249 
1:45.271 
1:45.860 
1:54.089 
1:55.833 
1:56.589 

Diff 

2.164 
13.537 
17.248 
23.161 
25.183 
25.772 
34.001 
35.745 
36.501 

Best Speed 

96,644 
94,101 
82,670 
79,518 
74,964 
73,525 
73,115 
67,842 
66,820 
66,387 

In Lap 

4 
5 
3 
4 
5 
8 
1 
2 
3 
3 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Dk 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Padborg Park 
03 Thursday 

All riders 0900-1000 

Practice started at 9:04:11 

Padborg Park 2,150 km 

03-09-2015 09:00 


